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Item	# Make Model Desc Serial #	of	Kind Notes
1 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L955729 1	of	9
2 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L954263 2	of	9
3 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L954264 3	of	9
4 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L954266 4	of	9
5 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L955728 5	of	9
6 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L955733 6	of	9
7 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L955727 7	of	9
8 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L954265 8	of	9
9 LSi	/	Sundance PS-MKVI Power	Supply,	6	Output,	Rackmount L956012 9	of	9 Missing	3	of	6	Fuse	Holder	Caps

10 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Master L954261 1	of	5
11 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955794 1	of	19
12 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955798 2	of	19
13 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 1	of	31
14 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 2	of	31
15 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L954250 3	of	19
16 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L954252 4	of	19
17 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L954247 5	of	19
18 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 3	of	31
19 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 4	of	31
20 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Master L955808 2	of	5
21 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L956006 6	of	19
22 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955797 7	of	19
23 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 5	of	31
24 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 6	of	31
25 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955715 8	of	19
26 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L954251 9	of	19
27 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L954248 10	of	19
28 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 7	of	31
29 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 8	of	31
30 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Master L954262 3	of	5
31 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955796 11	of	19
32 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955795 12	of	19
33 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 9	of	31
34 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 10	of	31
35 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955800 13	of	19
36 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955793 14	of	19
37 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955801 15	of	19
38 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 11	of	31
39 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 12	of	31

40 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Master L955956 1	of	3
41 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955944 1	of	19
42 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955937 2	of	19
43 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 13	of	31
44 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 14	of	31
45 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L953916 3	of	19
46 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955718 4	of	19



Item	List	-	Lot	of	FiBox	Sys	Eq

Page	2	of	4

47 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955717 5	of	19
48 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 15	of	31
49 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 16	of	31
50 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Master L955657 2	of	3
51 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L954255 6	of	19
52 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L954256 7	of	19
53 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 17	of	31
54 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 18	of	31
55 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L954258 8	of	19
56 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L954257 9	of	19
57 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L954254 10	of	19
58 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 19	of	31
59 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 20	of	31
60 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Master L954260 3	of	3 Noted:"Non-Working/BlowsFuses"
61 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955749 11	of	19
62 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955750 12	of	19
63 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 21	of	31
64 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 22	of	31
65 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955719 13	of	19
66 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955720 14	of	19
67 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955663 15	of	19
68 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 23	of	31
69 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length [NA] 24	of	31

70 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Master L956371 4	of	5
71 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-M FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Master L956373 5	of	5
72 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955792 16	of	19
73 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L955799 17	of	19
74 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L956450 18	of	19 Believed	to	be	New	/	Unused
75 LSi	/	Sundance FBAI-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Input,	Slave L956369 19	of	19 Believed	to	be	New	/	Unused
76 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955747 16	of	19
77 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L955775 17	of	19
78 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L956472 18	of	19 Believed	to	be	New	/	Unused
79 LSi	/	Sundance FBAO-SL FiBox,	Analog	Module,	Dual	Channel	Output,	Slave L956457 19	of	19 Believed	to	be	New	/	Unused
80 LSi	/	Sundance DATI-SL FiBox,	Data	Module,	Input,	Slave L955943 1	of	2
81 LSi	/	Sundance DATO-SL FiBox,	Data	Module,	Output,	Slave L955682 2	of	2

82 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Misc	Parts,	Card	Housing,	Empty [NA] 1	of	4
83 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Misc	Parts,	Card	Housing,	Empty [NA] 2	of	4
84 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Misc	Parts,	Card	Housing,	Empty [NA] 3	of	4
85 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Misc	Parts,	Card	Housing,	Empty [NA] 4	of	4

86 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 25	of	31
87 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 26	of	31
89 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 27	of	31
90 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 28	of	31
91 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 29	of	31
92 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 30	of	31
93 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Standard	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 31	of	31
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94 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Rack	Ear,	Plus	1	Module	Length	(Loose	/	Not	Mounted) [NA] 1	of	1

95 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Misc	Parts,	Front	Panel,	"FBIA-SL" [NA] 1	of	1
96 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Misc	Parts,	Front	Panel,	"FBAO-M" [NA] 1	of	1
97 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] FiBox,	Misc	Parts,	Front	Panel,	"FBAO-SL" [NA] 1	of	1

98 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 1	of	38
99 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 2	of	38
100 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 3	of	38
101 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 4	of	38
102 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 5	of	38
103 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 6	of	38
104 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 7	of	38
105 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 8	of	38
106 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 9	of	38
107 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 10	of	38
108 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 11	of	38
109 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 12	of	38
110 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 13	of	38
111 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 14	of	38
112 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 15	of	38
113 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 16	of	38
114 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 17	of	38
115 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 18	of	38
116 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 19	of	38
117 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 20	of	38
118 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 21	of	38
119 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 22	of	38
120 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 23	of	38
121 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 24	of	38
122 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 25	of	38
123 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 26	of	38
124 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 27	of	38
125 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 28	of	38
126 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 29	of	38
127 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 30	of	38
128 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 31	of	38
129 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 32	of	38
130 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 33	of	38
131 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 34	of	38
132 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 35	of	38
133 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 36	of	38
134 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 37	of	38
135 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	DC,	18/2	Awg,	Screw-tight	Coaxal [NA] 38	of	38

136 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Input	Devices [NA] 1	of	5
137 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Input	Devices [NA] 2	of	5
138 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Input	Devices [NA] 3	of	5
139 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Input	Devices [NA] 4	of	5
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140 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Input	Devices [NA] 5	of	5

141 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Output	Devices [NA] 1	of	4
142 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Output	Devices [NA] 2	of	4
143 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Output	Devices [NA] 3	of	4
144 LSi	/	Sundance [UNKNOWN] Data	Daisy	Chain	Harness,	1-Master	/	5-Slave,	6	Output	Devices [NA] 4	of	4

145 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Single [NA] 1	of	2
146 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Single [NA] 2	of	2
147 [UNKNOWN] GPL-STST-DM-P Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Dual/Duplex [NA] 1	of	4 In	Factory	Packing
148 [UNKNOWN] GPL-STST-DM-P Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Dual/Duplex [NA] 2	of	4 In	Factory	Packing
149 [UNKNOWN] GPL-STST-DM-P Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Dual/Duplex [NA] 3	of	4 In	Factory	Packing
150 [UNKNOWN] GPL-STST-DM-P Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Dual/Duplex [NA] 4	of	4 In	Factory	Packing
151 Quest NFO-3022 Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Dual/Duplex [NA] 1	of	3 In	Factory	Packing
152 Quest NFO-3022 Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Dual/Duplex [NA] 2	of	3 In	Factory	Packing
153 Quest NFO-3022 Fiber	Connector,	Barrell	/	Gen	Changer,	ST-ST,	Male-Male,	Dual/Duplex [NA] 3	of	3 In	Factory	Packing

154 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 1	of	8 In	Factory	Packing
155 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 2	of	8 In	Factory	Packing
156 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 3	of	8 In	Factory	Packing
157 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 4	of	8 In	Factory	Packing
158 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 5	of	8 In	Factory	Packing
159 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 6	of	8 In	Factory	Packing
160 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 7	of	8 In	Factory	Packing
161 Unicom F0A-D1111B-R10 Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	10	Meter [NA] 8	of	8 In	Factory	Packing

162 Berk-Tek [UNKNOWN] Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	Exact	Length	Unknown [NA] 1	of	1 Believed	to	be	3	meters
163 Siecor [UNKNOWN] Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	Exact	Length	Unknown [NA] 1	of	1 Believed	to	be	5	meters
164 Berk-Tek [UNKNOWN] Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	Exact	Length	Unknown [NA] 1	of	1 Believed	to	be	10	meters
165 Belden [UNKNOWN] Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	Exact	Length	Unknown [NA] 1	of	1 Believed	to	be	20	meters
166 Siecor [UNKNOWN] Patch	Cable,	Fiber,	Multi-Mode,	62.5	/	125	um,	ST-ST,	Duplex,	Exact	Length	Unknown [NA] 1	of	1 Believed	to	be	20	meters

167 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 1	of	9
168 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 2	of	9
169 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 3	of	9
170 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 4	of	9
171 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 5	of	9
172 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 6	of	9
173 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 7	of	9
174 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 8	of	9
175 [UNKNOWN] [UNKNOWN] Power	Cable,	NEMA	5-15P	to	C13,	Approx.	5'	to	6'	Long [NA] 9	of	9

Note:	This	list	intended	to	be	a	best	effort	estimation	of	lot	contents.
Note:	All	surplus	items	should	be	assumed	untested	/	"as-is".


